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COGNOME
KOECH

BOR

LOPUA
BARISON
DAL MAGRO
FILIPPI
BERTOLDI
JAITEH
RAINERI
PORCELLI
BIANCO
MANCINI
SETTI
FEDRIZZI
SADLER
VENTRELLA
REA
BONVECCHIO
LESI
GASPERETTI
GIAMPAOLO
MARLIA
PANICHI
PLOTEGHER
BAITELLA
BRAMBILLA
BARTOLINI
MARCHESINI
PULLEGA
FARESIN
PELLEGRINI
BRUGNARA
LEONETTI
SPATERNA
DE VITO
STIZZOLI
BATTISTATA
BELLINI
BRIDI
BORGATTI
RODELLI
TREVISSON
GUMMERER
GROFF
AMOROSO
POLESEL
MORENGHI
RIVA
MONTERISI
MENTA
RESNATI
PARTEL
BRUNETTI
SERONE
NUCCI
VICENTINI
EBO

LERUM
PETRUZZI
PENZO
PECORARI
SONTACCHI
BOLLA
DORIGONI
AZZOLINI
VENDITTI
DAL PONT
PUGNETTI
LANFRANCHI
DELLANTONIO
TERRAGNOLO
SBREVIGLIERI
VEZZOLI
CAPPAROTTO
MALENA

MARCIALONGA RUNNING - 21 KM - MEN

NOME
Solomon
Leonard Kipngeno
Dennis Cox
Luca
Stefano
Gabriele
Davide
Ousman
Davide
Alessandro
Antonio
Manuel
Luca
Andrea
Marcello
Valentino
Massimiliano
Marco
Nicolo'
Alessandro
Andrea
Alessandro
Filippo
Domenico
Mauro
Paolo
Celestino
Michele
Guido
Fabrizio
Thomas
Stefano
Nicola
LUCA
Romualdo Armando
Lorenzo
Andrea
Loris Mauro
Michele
Paolo
Michele
Alessio
Walter
Daniel
Mirko
Andrea
Samuele
Andrea
Graziano
Nicola
Stefano
Fabio
Costantino
Claudio
Marco
Cristian
Riccardo
Dag - Bjornar
Giovanni
Nicola
Massimo
Marco
Nicolo'
Francesco
Guido
Davide
Sandro
Maurizio
Luca
Massimo
Walter
Claudio
Marco
Silvano
Stefano

NOME_TEAM

KENYA

RUN2GETHER

RUN2GETHER

ALMOSTHERE A.S.D.

ROBINSON SKI TEAM A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI
VENICEMARATHON SSD AR. L.
ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO

ATLETICA TRENTO

RUN & FUN OLTRE TEAM
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
POD. LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
POL.VA GIUDICARIE EST.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
GRUPPO PODISTICO MONTE SAN PIETRO
ATL. VALLI DI NON E SOLE

ASD PROGETTO RUNNING

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

A.S.D LUIVAN SETTIGNANO

U.S. CORNACCI TESERO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ASD DE RAN CLAB

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
PERSICETANA PODISTICA
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
G.S. ALPINI VICENZA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
RUNCARD

U.S. MONTI PALLIDI
ATL.BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO V.SE
A.S.D. LAIVES RUNNERS

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA ASD
G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA
RENSEN SPORTV TEAM A.S.D.
CREMONACORRE ASD

A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

ATL. VICENTINA

AAA MARATHON CREMONA
RUNNERS DESIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. FARO FORMIGNANA
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO LUCCHESE
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA FIORI BARP
S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

G.S.QUANTIN TRATTORIA 1 NOVEMBRE
A.S.D. CARNIATLETICA

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

U.S. DOLOMITICA

TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

G.P ARCI GOODWIN

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATL. VICENTINA

LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

NAZIONALITA RACETIME DISTACCO MEDIA

Ken
Ken
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
NOR
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
ITA
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita

01:01:45
01:04:46
01:05:38
01:13:51
01:14:07
01:15:55
01:17:45
01:17:55
01:21:04
01:21:09
01:21:30
01:22:51
01:24:42
01:25:36
01:26:12
01:26:38
01:27:10
01:27:48
01:28:42
01:28:53
01:29:58
01:30:58
01:32:53
01:33:18
01:33:52
01:33:58
01:34:03
01:35:49
01:36:09
01:36:29
01:36:32
01:37:17
01:37:44
01:37:57
01:38:16
01:38:32
01:38:39
01:38:41
01:39:22
01:39:45
01:40:31
01:41:00
01:41:06
01:41:17
01:41:47
01:41:48
01:42:01
01:42:02
01:42:39
01:43:10
01:43:22
01:43:26
01:43:39
01:44:16
01:44:32
01:44:39
01:44:46
01:44:55
01:45:13
01:45:19
01:45:28
01:45:38
01:45:39
01:45:39
01:45:39
01:45:41
01:45:52
01:45:52
01:46:09
01:46:54
01:47:29
01:48:20
01:49:18
01:50:07
01:50:38

00:00:00
00:03:01
00:03:53
00:12:06
00:12:22
00:14:10
00:16:01
00:16:11
00:19:19
00:19:24
00:19:45
00:21:06
00:22:57
00:23:51
00:24:28
00:24:53
00:25:25
00:26:04
00:26:58
00:27:08
00:28:13
00:29:13
00:31:08
00:31:33
00:32:07
00:32:13
00:32:18
00:34:05
00:34:24
00:34:44
00:34:47
00:35:32
00:35:59
00:36:12
00:36:31
00:36:47
00:36:54
00:36:56
00:37:38
00:38:00
00:38:46
00:39:15
00:39:21
00:39:32
00:40:02
00:40:03
00:40:16
00:40:17
00:40:54
00:41:25
00:41:37
00:41:41
00:41:54
00:42:32
00:42:47
00:42:54
00:43:01
00:43:10
00:43:29
00:43:34
00:43:43
00:43:53
00:43:54
00:43:54
00:43:54
00:43:56
00:44:07
00:44:07
00:44:24
00:45:09
00:45:44
00:46:35
00:47:33
00:48:22
00:48:53

02:55
03:04
03:06
03:30
03:30
03:35
03:41
03:41
03:50
03:50
03:51
03:55
04:00
04:03
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:09
04:12
04:12
04:15
04:18
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:27
04:27
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:45
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:04
05:05
05:08
05:10
05:13
05:14

PET
10012
10014
10013
10009
10119
10004
10104
10003
10537
10114
10132
10125
10536
10131
11078
10130
10112
10124
11011
10129
10509
10123
11024
10126
10529
10106
11055
10102
10120
11003
10128
10115
11020
11088
10113
10101
10505
11007
10118
10117
10121
11044
11089
10502
10543
10540
10525
10122
10535
10520
10515
10501
11001
10524
11066
11073
11050
10513
10522
10523
10526
11086
11026
11057
11022
10517
10105
10527
10544
10528
10534
10545
10109
10986
10539



99
100
102
103
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
120
122
124
125
126
129
130
135
136
137
140
143
145
146
147
148
153
154
155
156
157
158
160
161
164
165
167
169
170
171
172
174
178
179
182
183
186
187
190
192
194
201
204
206
210
211
214
215
216
221
223
229
230
233
235
236
237
238
239

CORTINOVIS Carlo
TISCIONE Bartolomeo
ORATI Roberto
BONVICINI Filippo
GUERZONI Manuel
MARTINELLI Giancarlo
DI PRETORO Nicola
BERNARDI Marco
SERGI Gelsomino
RAMBALDI Roberto
SASSAROLL Ubaldo
GRANA Thomas
GIRARDI Francesco
ZENI Giorgio
SIGNORINI Gregorio
CARUBELLI Giuseppe
MANZONI Davide
GRASSI Valentino
MONTOLI Carlo
PRISCHER Thomas
PASSONI Lorenzo
CHIOCCHETTI  Bernardino
ANGHINETTI Fabio
CAMPOSTRINI  Mirko
CAU Gianpiero
RIGHETTI Diego
FERA Claudio
SALUSTRI Stefano
BONFIGLIO Paolo
CHIARADIA Stefano
OLAFSEN Lars Petter
BIGUZZI Luca
ORLANDI Marco
LIBERA Michele
PRESSINI Umberto
VEZZOLIL Ruben
AZZOLINI Alessandro
SALVETTI Praveen
TARTAGLIA Marco
MASSARO Rosario
PULCINELLIL Marco
COMIN Marco
CORTELLESSA  Maurizio
OTTOROGO Daniele
LUCCHINI Daniele
HANSEN VEGARD
ENGEDAL Philipp
DE SANTIS Mauro
LANZAFAME Andrea
BONELLL Nicola
LASAGNA Guglielmo
FORZATTI Carlo
ROVAL Angelo
PATE Fabio
BARISON Maurizio
GIANNETTI Doriano
SOMMAVILLA  Mattia
FONTANIVE Gabriel
MASCHIO Stefano
BELLIO Alessandro
CROSATO Roberto
ZARDINI Piero
POMPEI Gilberto
PELLEGRIN FLAVIO
CARLI Mauro
COMINI Arnaldo
CAPUZZO Matteo
IURIATTI Giacomo
MANCINI Pasquale Maria
IVANOV TODOR
NERI Stefano
PIETROMARTIRE Mattia
ZACCAGNINI Marco
BATTIGELLI Silvano
SABATTINI Andrea

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
SOTTOZERO NORDIC TEAM A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
RUNCARD

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB FIDAL
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

ASD PROGETTO RUNNING

ASD UNITED TRAIL & RUNNING

A.S.D. FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA

A.S.D PASSO CAPPONI
RUNCARD

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN
CREMONACORRE ASD

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

AAA MARATHON CREMONA
U.S. MONTI PALLIDI
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

A.S.D. SALCUS SANTA MARIA MADDALENA

BIKEAIR RACE TEAM
TEAM COOP 2

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNNERS BERGAMO

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
POL. QUADRILATERO A.S.D.
A.S. AMP

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
BIKEAIR RACE TEAM
POL.VA GIUDICARIE EST.
TEAM COOP 2

TEAM COOP 3

A.S.D. CORRITREVISO
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIANZA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI
INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

ATL. AGORDINA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA VITTORIO VENETO
RUNCARD

CELTIC DRUID POL. CASTENASO
TEAM FUTURA

RUNCARD

SCUOLA ITALIANA NORDIC WALKING
RUNCARD

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

ASD ROAD RUNNING MOLFETTA
TEAM COOP 3

RUNNING CLUB RIMINI

S.C. MARCIALONGA A.S.D.

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
RUNCARD

ATL. DINAMO BELLARIA IGEA M.

Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita

Ita
Ita
NOR
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
ITA
Ita
ITA
ITA

Ita
Nor
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
NOR
NOR
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
Ita
BEL
Ita
ITA
Ita
Ita
Ita

01:50:57
01:51:08
01:51:30
01:52:12
01:52:46
01:53:30
01:53:42
01:53:47
01:54:08
01:54:55
01:55:07
01:55:27
01:55:35
01:55:56
01:56:15
01:56:16
01:56:23
01:57:21
01:57:29
01:57:43
01:57:55
01:58:16
01:58:26
01:59:04
01:59:37
01:59:41
02:00:03
02:00:59
02:01:36
02:02:29
02:02:47
02:02:50
02:04:01
02:04:03
02:04:14
02:04:23
02:04:24
02:04:29
02:05:01
02:05:03
02:05:53
02:06:20
02:07:21
02:09:45
02:09:56
02:10:01
02:10:02
02:11:50
02:12:21
02:12:40
02:13:58
02:14:09
02:15:44
02:15:58
02:16:10
02:16:57
02:18:02
02:20:33
02:22:45
02:23:19
02:29:18
02:30:15
02:31:40
02:31:41
02:31:49
02:33:16
02:33:50
02:40:04
02:40:48
02:44:06
02:52:30
02:54:10
02:55:51
02:56:40
03:08:19

00:49:12
00:49:23
00:49:45
00:50:27
00:51:01
00:51:45
00:51:57
00:52:02
00:52:23
00:53:10
00:53:22
00:53:42
00:53:51
00:54:11
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:38
00:55:36
00:55:44
00:55:58
00:56:10
00:56:32
00:56:41
00:57:20
00:57:52
00:57:56
00:58:18
00:59:14
00:59:51
01:00:44
01:01:02
01:01:05
01:02:17
01:02:18
01:02:29
01:02:38
01:02:40
01:02:44
01:03:16
01:03:18
01:04:08
01:04:35
01:05:36
01:08:00
01:08:11
01:08:16
01:08:17
01:10:06
01:10:36
01:10:55
01:12:13
01:12:25
01:13:59
01:14:13
01:14:25
01:15:12
01:16:17
01:18:48
01:21:00
01:21:34
01:27:33
01:28:30
01:29:55
01:29:56
01:30:04
01:31:31
01:32:05
01:38:19
01:39:03
01:42:21
01:50:45
01:52:26
01:54:06
01:54:55
02:06:34

05:15
05:16
05:17
05:19
05:20
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:24
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:38
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:44
05:45
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:55
05:57
05:59
06:02
06:08
06:09
06:09
06:09
06:14
06:16
06:17
06:20
06:21
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:29
06:32
06:39
06:45
06:47
07:04
07:07
07:11
07:11
07:11
07:15
07:17
07:35
07:37
07:46
08:10
08:15
08:20
08:22
08:55

11075
10541
11033
11038
10103
11008
10510
10514
10533
10531
10511
11034
11017
10518
11059
11047
10504
11064
11030
10507
10530
11084
11072
11069
10538
11040
11085
11068
11051
11052
10134
10521
11002
11048
11054
11019
11032
11039
11082
11063
11036
11016
11012
11035
10508
10546
10547
11076
11077
11042
10503
11014
11025
11046
11023
11043
11074
10516
11006
11005
11062
11018
11053
11091
11029
11028
11049
11079
11090
10548
11056
11087
11071
11041
11060



